
ALPHA VACUUM TECHNOLOGY

Leading Manufacturer of Close Couple Water ring Vacuum Pump &

Monoblock Vacuum Pump in Ahmedabad Gujarat.

PRODUCT DETAILS

BRAND ALPHA

MAX. CAPACITY     15 M3/HR. TO  250 M3/HR.

MAX. POWER         1HP TO 15 HP

MAX. VACUUM      710 MM OF HG

CLOSE COUPLE WATER RING VACUUM PUMP

CLOSE COUPLE WATER RING VACUUM PUMP

FOR CNC ROUTER

Application : laboratory usage, Priming Purpose, Pharma Indu.,

Plastic Indu., Extruder Machine, Etc.

PRODUCT DETAILS

BRAND ALPHA

MAX. CAPACITY     120 M3/HR  TO 250 M3/HR

MAX. POWER         5HP TO 15 HP

MAX. VACUUM      710 MM OF HG

Application : For CNC Router.

PRODUCT DETAILS

BRAND ALPHA

MAX. CAPACITY     120 M3/HR  TO 250 M3/HR

MAX. POWER         5HP TO 15 HP

MAX. VACUUM      710 MM OF HG

Application : For Space Dyeing Machine.

CLOSE COUPLE WATER RING VACUUM PUMP

FOR SPACE DYEING MACHINE

Material of Construction : High Grade Cast Iron with Bronze Impeller,

Cast Iron with S.S.304 or S.S.316 Parts for Different Applications.
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TWIN LOBE AIR COMPRESSOR (ROOTS BLOWER)

We are well recognized manufacturers and suppliers of high quality Twin Lobe Rotary Compressors.

Widely used in boosting or compression of vacuum gases, these compressors function on varied operating

speeds. We have used high grade components to develop these compressors that offer accurate

clearance between the impellers.

Ideal for variety of gases

Completely dry and oil free operation

High precision function

Lower noise levels

OTHER DETAILS

Construction, suitable for continuous duty

Helical heavy gears ensure higher load

Large carrying capacity

Conveyance is oil free

Positive displacement

Constant volume characteristics

Can be used as exhaust

Vibration free operation,

with heavy rugged

FEATURES

MANUFACTURING RANGE:

50 CMH to 1000 CMH pressure 0.1 KG/CM2 to 0.8 KG/CM2 in air cooled design
In various different  Machines and various combination of drive and RPM.
For further selection, may contact us.

Model
Motor Speed

RPM

Max Power HP
(up to)

Capacity

10

20

30

40

50

50

100

100

60-300

90-530

140-750

190-980

300-1300

500-1850

770-2450

975-3600

ATLB-10

ATLB-12

ATLB-14

ATLB-16

ATLB-19

ATLB-22

ATLB-26

ATLB-30

1150-4000

950-3800

950-3800

850-3200

850-3000

760-2420

730-2050

560-1850

We, ALPHA VACUUM TECHNOLOGY, have established in 2010. Itself as one of the prominent manufacturers of various types

of Air Compressor & Vacuum Pump. Our product range includes Twin Lobe Roots Blower, Bulker Unloading Compressor,

Cement Feeding System, Vacuum Boosters Etc. We strongly believe that remarkable success of our business is achieved only

by complete clients’ satisfaction, and We endorse this through our products that are the emphasis on quality and Durability.


