

ALPHA VACUUM TECHNOLOGY

CLOSE COUPLE WATER RING VACUUM PUMP

Leading Manufacturer of Close Couple Water ring Vacuum Pump & Monoblock Vacuum Pump in Ahmedabad Gujarat.

PRODUCT DETAILS

BRAND ALPHA

MAX. CAPACITY 15 M3/HR. TO 250 M3/HR.

MAX. POWER 1HP TO 15 HP MAX. VACUUM 710 MM OF HG

Material of Construction: High Grade Cast Iron with Bronze Impeller, Cast Iron with S.S.304 or S.S.316 Parts for Different Applications.

Application: laboratory usage, Priming Purpose, Pharma Indu.,

Plastic Indu., Extruder Machine, Etc.



PRODUCT DETAILS

BRAND ALPHA

MAX. CAPACITY 120 M3/HR TO 250 M3/HR

MAX. POWER 5HP TO 15 HP MAX. VACUUM 710 MM OF HG

Application: For CNC Router.

CLOSE COUPLE WATER RING VACUUM PUMP FOR SPACE DYEING MACHINE

PRODUCT DETAILS

BRAND ALPHA

MAX. CAPACITY 120 M3/HR TO 250 M3/HR

MAX. POWER 5HP TO 15 HP MAX. VACUUM 710 MM OF HG

Application: For Space Dyeing Machine.







Plot No. 15/1, Radhe Estate, Phase-4, Nr. Nika Tube Cross Road, GIDC, Vatva, Ahmedabad - 382 445. Gujarat. India. (M) 98240 64858, 91731 65880

E-mail: hiren.alphavacuum 35@yahoo.in E-mail: info@alphavacuumpump.com web site: alphavacuumpump.com



ALPHA VACUUM TECHNOLOGY

TWIN LOBE AIR COMPRESSOR (ROOTS BLOWER)

We are well recognized manufacturers and suppliers of high quality Twin Lobe Rotary Compressors. Widely used in boosting or compression of vacuum gases, these compressors function on varied operating speeds. We have used high grade components to develop these compressors that offer accurate clearance between the impellers.

FEATURES

Ideal for variety of gases
Completely dry and oil free operation
High precision function
Lower noise levels

Positive displacement
Constant volume characteristics
Can be used as exhaust
Vibration free operation,
with heavy rugged

OTHER DETAILS

Construction, suitable for continuous duty Helical heavy gears ensure higher load Large carrying capacity Conveyance is oil free

MANUFACTURING RANGE:

50 CMH to 1000 CMH pressure 0.1 KG/CM2 to 0.8 KG/CM2 in air cooled design In various different Machines and various combination of drive and RPM. For further selection, may contact us.

Model	Motor Speed RPM	Max Power HP	Capacity
ATLB-10	1150-4000	10	60-300
ATLB-12	950-3800	20	90-530
ATLB-14	950-3800	30	140-750
ATLB-16	850-3200	40	190-980
ATLB-19	850-3000	50	300-1300
ATLB-22	760-2420	50	500-1850
ATLB-26	730-2050	100	770-2450
ATLB-30	560-1850	100	975-3600



We, ALPHA VACUUM TECHNOLOGY, have established in 2010. Itself as one of the prominent manufacturers of various types of Air Compressor & Vacuum Pump. Our product range includes Twin Lobe Roots Blower, Bulker Unloading Compressor, Cement Feeding System, Vacuum Boosters Etc. We strongly believe that remarkable success of our business is achieved only by complete clients' satisfaction, and We endorse this through our products that are the emphasis on quality and Durability

Plot No. 15/1, Radhe Estate, Phase-4, Nr. Nika Tube Cross Road, GIDC, Vatva, Ahmedabad - 382 445. Gujarat. India. (M) 98240 64858, 91731 65880

E-mail: hiren.alphavacuum_35@yahoo.in E-mail: info@alphavacuumpump.com web site: alphavacuumpump.com